

LIQUID LOGICS ANNOUNCES NEW INTEGRATION OF TRUSTPOINT

Liquid Logics Revolutionizes Private
Lending Technology with Integration of
TrustPoint

LEE'S SUMMIT, MISSOURI, UNITED STATES, May 18, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Liquid Logics, the nation's premier technology company in private and hard money lending, is proud to announce a groundbreaking integration with TrustPoint. This strategic partnership enhances our platform, offering an unprecedented solution for managing construction draws coupled with comprehensive operational and portfolio risk management analytics.



As the leader in private lending software, Liquid Logics has been dedicated to providing the most advanced Loan Origination Software and a complete suite for managing loans. Our platform is renowned for its comprehensiveness, customization, and completeness, making it the most powerful, robust, and secure Cloud-Based Loan Management System available for private and hard money lenders.

With the integration of TrustPoint, Liquid Logics continues to lead the industry in innovation and efficiency. This collaboration introduces a seamless solution for private lenders, enabling them and their borrowers to manage construction budgets and draws with unparalleled precision and user satisfaction while leveraging sophisticated predictive risk management analytics.

"We are excited to partner with TrustPoint AI to bring this revolutionary integration to our clients," said Sam Kaddah, CEO at Liquid Logics. "By combining our expertise in private lending technology with TrustPoint AI's cutting-edge construction fund control and risk management analytics, we empower lenders with a more streamlined process, increased efficiency, and better-informed decision-making for their projects."

"We are thrilled to provide this integration with Liquid Logics to the private lending sector," said John Ryan, COO and Co-founder at TrustPoint. "Combining Liquid Logics' powerful and proven capabilities with TrustPoint's next-generation solutions was a no-brainer for our mutual clients, and we are excited to now offer this option for an integrated solution to the broader industry."

Liquid Logics remains committed to staying ahead of the curve in <u>technology and lending</u> <u>solutions</u>. This integration with TrustPoint Al underscores our dedication to providing our clients with the tools they need to succeed in today's competitive market. For more information about Liquid Logics and our innovative solutions, visit <u>www.liquidlogics.com</u>.

About Liquid Logics:

Liquid Logics is the nation's leading technology company in private and hard money lending. Our comprehensive suite of Loan Origination Software and loan management tools empowers lenders to streamline processes, mitigate risk, and drive business growth.

About Trust Point AI:

TrustPoint.ai is a leading SaaS technology platform for the construction, renovation, and bridge lending industry. Our innovative, high-ROI solutions offer data-driven portfolio and operational risk management, auditable fund control, project health scoring, and predictive insights and reporting.

For media inquiries, please contact:

Jody Springer
Liquid Logics
+1 816-652-0301
news@liquidlogics.com
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
LinkedIn
Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/712549419

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.